Channel Sales Rep Territories

Northwest PA:
Bill Glas

Southwest PA:
Tom Campedel

Northeast PA:
Position Open

Central PA:
Nicole Sherlock

West Virginia:
Stephanie Stanley

Delaware:
Felicia Anderson

New York:
Evan Cominsky

Southeast PA:
Jake Conners

412-544-0741

412-480-7778

Position Open

717-348-3269

304-424-0377

302-416-7961

716-658-8653

484-598-3068

William.Glas@highmark.com

Thomas.Campedel@highmark.com

Position Open

Nicole.Sherlock@highmark.com

Stephanie.Stanley@highmark.com

Felicia.Anderson@highmark.com

Evan.Cominsky@highmark.com

Jake.Conners@highmark.com

Allegheny, Armstrong, Beaver, Butler, Cameron, Clarion, Clearfield,
Crawford, Elk, Forest, Jefferson, Lawrence, McKean, Mercer, Potter,
Venango, Warren

Allegheny, Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Fayette, Greene, Huntingdon, Indiana,
Somerset, Washington, Westmoreland

Bradford, Carbon, Clinton, Columbia, Lackawanna, Lehigh, Luzerne,
Lycoming, Monroe, Montour, Northampton, Northumberland, Pike,
Schuylkill, Sullivan, Susquehanna, Tioga, Wayne, Wyoming

Adams, Berks, Centre, Cumberland, Dauphin, Franklin, Fulton, Juniata,
Lancaster, Lebanon, Mifflin, Perry, Snyder, Union, York

All WV Counties

All DE Counties

WNY: Allegany, Cattaraugus, Chautauqua, Erie, Genesee, Niagara, Orleans,
Wyoming

NENY: Albany, Clinton, Columbia, Essex, Fulton, Greene, Montgomery,
Rensselaer, Saratoga, Schenectady, Schoharie, Warren, Washington

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery, Philadelphia



Channel Sales Rep Territories

. Northwest Sales Channel Rep (Bill Glas)

&) Southwest Sales Channel Rep (Tom Campedel)

. NEPA Sales Channel Rep (Position Open)

. CPA Sales Channel Rep (Nicole Sherlock)

. West Virginia Sales Channel Rep (Stephanie Stanley)

Delaware Sales Channel Rep (Felicia Anderson)

SEPA Sales Channel Rep (Jake Conners)

. New York Sales Channel Rep (Evan Cominsky)




